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Academic calendar 2021 - 2022

Date and month Day Event
. 2021
August
| 21-22 August Saturday-Sunday New students mone in
23 August onwards Monday -Friday ug orientation week
30 August Monday first day of monsoon semester classes
September /October
2 October Saturday mahatma Gandhi jayanti
9 October Saturday mid-term break begins
15 October Friday Dussehra
17 October Sunday mid-term break ends
23 October Saturday option to hold make -up class &
needed
[ November
4 November Thursday Diwali
5 November Friday Diwali obsered &}
13 November Saturday option to hold classes as per Thursday
schedule (4Nov) g
20 November Saturday Option to hold classes as per Friday
schedule 5(Now) 4]
3 December Friday last day of monsoon semester classes
- December 5
6 December - 10 December Monday -Friday Reading week , make -up classes
13December- 17December Monday -Friday Exam Week _
17 December Friday Monsoon semester ends
25 December Friday christmas i
2022 &
| January R
16 <17 January Saturday- Sunday UG students tetum from winter break
| Monday First day of spring semester classes |
Wednesday Republic day 1

Scanned by TapScanner




Affiliated to CBS.C
Affiliation Number. - 1030764

SKY HIGH PUBLIC SCHOOL

ADDRESS: - Dabra- BhitarwarRoad, neas
Kariyawati, BhitarwarDistt Gwalior

A%
\Z J

Learning Builds Personaiily

March
5 - 13 March | Saturday - Sunday Spring Mid ~term break
18 March Friday Holi
. April / May
115 April Friday Good Friday
9 April Saturday option to hold classes as per Friday
schedule (15apr)
22 April Friday Last day of spring semester classes
25 April- 29 April Monday - Friday Reading week, make -up classes
2 May- 6 May Monday - Friday Exam week
6 May Friday spring semester ends

Summer sessions

May - June 2022

15 May - 21 May

Sunday - Saturday

YSP

| 15 May - 28 May

Sunday- Saturday

YSP - Advanced

Summer semester

}

July - August 2022

4 July - 12 August

6 weeks

UG summer semester

15 August

Monday

independence day
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